• These Altronix AC Wall Mount CCTV Power Supplies provide 24VAC
distributed via eight (8) fuse or PTC protected outputs for powering CCTV
Cameras, heaters and other video accessories.
• Input 220VAC, 50/60Hz, .5 amp.
• 24VAC @ 4 amp (100VA) supply current.
• Main fuse rated @ 5 amp/250V.
• Power ON/OFF switch.
• Surge suppression.
• AC power LED.
• Spare fuse(s) provided
(all models w/primary and/or secondary fuses).
• Unit maintains camera synchronization.
• Ease of installation saves time and
eliminates costly labor.
• Product weight:
- ALTV248220: 2.95 kg.
- ALTV248CB220: 2.95 kg.
• Shipping weight:
- ALTV248220: 3.18 kg.
- ALTV248CB220: 3.18 kg.
ALTV248220
• Eight (8) fuse protected outputs.
• Outputs are rated @ 3.5 amp.
ALTV248CB220
• Eight (8) PTC protected outputs.
• Outputs are rated @ 2.5 amp.
ALTV248220, ALTV248CB220
AC CCTV Power Supply
Rev. DSALTV248220 - F15F
Overview
Specifications
Agency Approvals
European Conformity
Altronix Corp. - 140 58th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11220 • 718-567-8181 • 888-258-7669 • altronix.com
92mm
32mm
154mm
184mm
184mm
154mm
206mm206mm
25mm
15mm
32mm
51mm
51mm
15mm
29mm
206mm
89mm
25mm
15mm
25mm
32mm
89mm
29mm
15mm
133mm 25mm25mm
184mm
25mm
89mm
109mm
96mm
Enclosure Dimensions
216mm x 191mm x 89mm